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Overall-All Categories

Place Bib Name

1 408 ANTHONY GRINNELL
2 813 CURTIS SMITH

3 815 ALEXANDER BARR
4 500 STEVE GERGELY

5 809 JASON COOPER

6 823 JOHN HUNTER

7 812 KENT HARTMOYER
8 814 AARON BARR

9 810 GREGORY SHERRICK
10 695 BRIAN FITZGERALD
11 825 ZACHARY REPP

12 826 JOEL TEMPLE

13 505 BRENT LEWIS

14 805 MAIA PARIS

15 513 TIMOTHY CUSICK
16 828 GLEN RECTENWALD
17 415 TOM O'SHEA

18 442 JOSHUS ELY

19 511 CHRISTOPHER WHITE
20 147 DILLON HOLZHEIMER
21 792 ERIK RICHARDS

22 800 NATE GALLAHER

Mid-State Gravel Grinder

Moshannon State Forest - Mid-State Airport

Saturday, August 5, 2023

71-Mile Results (Full Series)

Category
OPEN MEN

OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
MEN 40-49
OPEN MEN
MEN 40-49
MEN 40-49
MEN 40-49
MEN 50+
OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
MEN 50+

OPEN WOMEN

MEN 50+
OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN

MEN 50+
OPEN MEN
MEN 40-49
MEN 40-49

Time
03:31:45
03:31:46
03:31:47
03:31:50
03:34:37
03:34:37
03:42:42
03:45:48
03:46:01
03:46:35
03:47:11
03:47:18
03:51:53
03:55:30
03:55:38
03:56:41
03:59:04
03:59:12
04:00:17
04:00:17
04:00:19
04:06:38

Open Men
Place Bib
1 408
2 813
3 815
4 809
5 695
6 825
7 826
8 828
9 415
10 442
11 147
12 807
13 436
14 432
15 433
16 470
17 821
18 422
19 694
20 713
21 699
22 434

Name

ANTHONY GRINNELL
CURTIS SMITH
ALEXANDER BARR
JASON COOPER
BRIAN FITZGERALD
ZACHARY REPP

JOEL TEMPLE

GLEN RECTENWALD
TOM O'SHEA
JOSHUS ELY

DILLON HOLZHEIMER
TYLER CATHERS
ANDREW BECK
AIDEN BECK

KEITH CORDARO
AARON KARBOWNICZEK
MATTHEW MOLINARO
YANGMING KOU
JOHN SCHLEY

LUCAS MCINTIRE
JOSHUA MORGAN
CRAIG CORDARO

TRANS-SVLUANIA

PRODUCTIONS

Series Points Time
100 03:31:45
929 03:31:46
98 03:31:47
97 03:34:37
96 03:46:35
95 03:47:11
94 03:47:18
93 03:56:41
92 03:59:04
91 03:59:12
20 04:00:17
89 04:07:12
88 04:13:50
87 04:13:51
86 04:26:07
85 04:39:53
84 04:40:27
83 04:41:14
82 05:24:36
81 05:24:37
80 05:38:01
79 05:40:39



23 807 TYLER CATHERS OPEN MEN 04:07:12 23 474 RYAN NEHUS 78 06:22:00
24 436 ANDREW BECK OPEN MEN 04:13:50
25 432 AIDEN BECK OPEN MEN 04:13:51 Men 40-49
26 808 LUIS ARENZANA MEN 50+ 04:17:39 Place Bib Name Series Points Time
27 504 CHAD ANGLE MEN 50+ 04:18:36 1 500 STEVE GERGELY 100 03:31:50
28 502 DONOVAN NEAL MEN 50+ 04:21:32 2 823 JOHN HUNTER 99 03:34:37
29 801 KYLE CENTRELLA MEN 40-49 04:24:11 3 812 KENT HARTMOYER 98 03:42:42
30 433 KEITH CORDARO OPEN MEN 04:26:07 4 814 AARON BARR 97 03:45:48
31 515 XIAYU PENG OPEN WOMEN 04:34:36 5 792 ERIK RICHARDS 96 04:00:19
32 510 BRIAN WIECZOREK MEN 50+ 04:34:37 6 800 NATE GALLAHER 95 04:06:38
33 820 WILLIAM BRACKEN MEN 50+ 04:35:16 7 801 KYLE CENTRELLA 94 04:24:11
34 788 LANCE DIONNE MEN 40-49 04:36:37 8 788 LANCE DIONNE 93 04:36:37
35 470 AARON KARBOWNICZEK OPEN MEN 04:39:53 9 752 DANIEL CORTES 92 04:48:18
36 821 MATTHEW MOLINARO OPEN MEN 04:40:27 10 768 NOAH SIDEMAN 91 05:19:44
37 422 YANGMING KOU OPEN MEN 04:41:14
38 518 ALYSSA CENTRELLA OPEN WOMEN 04:46:57 Men 50+
39 752 DANIEL CORTES MEN 40-49 04:48:18 Place Bib Name Series Points Time
40 512 TOM COCCIA MEN 50+ 05:00:13 1 810 GREGORY SHERRICK 100 03:46:01
41 509 TOM MCPHILLIPS MEN 50+ 05:04:18 2 505 BRENT LEWIS 99 03:51:53
42 519 CANSU OZEN OPEN WOMEN  05:05:14 3 513 TIMOTHY CUSICK 98 03:55:38
43 508 JOHN WILLIAMS MEN 50+ 05:07:21 4 511 CHRISTOPHER WHITE 97 04:00:17
44 768 NOAH SIDEMAN MEN 40-49 05:19:44 5 808 LUIS ARENZANA 96 04:17:39
45 694 JOHN SCHLEY OPEN MEN 05:24:36 6 504 CHAD ANGLE 95 04:18:36
46 713 LUCAS MCINTIRE OPEN MEN 05:24:37 7 502 DONOVAN NEAL 94 04:21:32
47 501 DAVID TUPPONCE MEN 50+ 05:26:30 8 510 BRIAN WIECZOREK 93 04:34:37
48 816 MATTHEW BAUMER MEN 50+ 05:37:33 9 820 WILLIAM BRACKEN 92 04:35:16
49 514 CAYLA KOLBE OPEN WOMEN  05:37:59 10 512 TOM COCCIA 91 05:00:13
50 699 JOSHUA MORGAN OPEN MEN 05:38:01 11 509 TOM MCPHILLIPS a0 05:04:18
51 434 CRAIG CORDARO OPEN MEN 05:40:39 12 508 JOHN WILLIAMS 89 05:07:21
52 474 RYAN NEHUS OPEN MEN 06:22:00 13 501 DAVID TUPPONCE 88 05:26:30
14 816 MATTHEW BAUMER 87 05:37:33
Overall-Men
Place Bib Name Category Time Open Women
1 408 ANTHONY GRINNELL OPEN MEN 03:31:45 Place Bib Name Series Points Time
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813
815
500
809
823
812
814
810
695
825
826
505
513
828
415
442
511
147
792
800
807
436
432
808
504
502
801
433
510
820
788
470
821
422

CURTIS SMITH
ALEXANDER BARR
STEVE GERGELY
JASON COOPER
JOHN HUNTER
KENT HARTMOYER
AARON BARR
GREGORY SHERRICK
BRIAN FITZGERALD
ZACHARY REPP
JOEL TEMPLE
BRENT LEWIS
TIMOTHY CUSICK
GLEN RECTENWALD
TOM O'SHEA
JOSHUS ELY
CHRISTOPHER WHITE
DILLON HOLZHEIMER
ERIK RICHARDS
NATE GALLAHER
TYLER CATHERS
ANDREW BECK
AIDEN BECK

LUIS ARENZANA
CHAD ANGLE
DONOVAN NEAL
KYLE CENTRELLA
KEITH CORDARO
BRIAN WIECZOREK
WILLIAM BRACKEN
LANCE DIONNE

AARON KARBOWNICZEK

MATTHEW MOLINARO
YANGMING KOU

OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
MEN 40-49
OPEN MEN
MEN 40-49
MEN 40-49
MEN 40-49
MEN 50+
OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
MEN 50+
MEN 50+
OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
MEN 50+
OPEN MEN
MEN 40-49
MEN 40-49
OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
MEN 50+
MEN 50+
MEN 50+
MEN 40-49
OPEN MEN
MEN 50+
MEN 50+
MEN 40-49
OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN

03:31:46
03:31:47
03:31:50
03:34:37
03:34:37
03:42:42
03:45:48
03:46:01
03:46:35
03:47:11
03:47:18
03:51:53
03:55:38
03:56:41
03:59:04
03:59:12
04:00:17
04:00:17
04:00:19
04:06:38
04:07:12
04:13:50
04:13:51
04:17:39
04:18:36
04:21:32
04:24:11
04:26:07
04:34:37
04:35:16
04:36:37
04:39:53
04:40:27
04:41:14
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Women 45+
Place Bib Name
No Racers Registered

805 MAIA PARIS

515 XIAYU PENG

518 ALYSSA CENTRELLA
519 CANSU OZEN

514 CAYLA KOLBE

100
99
98
97
96

Series Points

03:55:30
04:34:36
04:46:57
05:05:14
05:37:59

Time




36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

752 DANIEL CORTES
512 TOM COCCIA

509 TOM MCPHILLIPS
508 JOHN WILLIAMS
768 NOAH SIDEMAN
694 JOHN SCHLEY

713 LUCAS MCINTIRE
501 DAVID TUPPONCE
816 MATTHEW BAUMER
699 JOSHUA MORGAN
434 CRAIG CORDARO
474 RYAN NEHUS

Overall-Women
Place Bib Name

1

u A WN

805 MAIA PARIS

515 XIAYU PENG

518 ALYSSA CENTRELLA
519 CANSU OZEN

514 CAYLA KOLBE

MEN 40-49
MEN 50+
MEN 50+
MEN 50+

MEN 40-49

OPEN MEN

OPEN MEN
MEN 50+
MEN 50+

OPEN MEN

OPEN MEN

OPEN MEN

Category
OPEN WOMEN

OPEN WOMEN
OPEN WOMEN
OPEN WOMEN
OPEN WOMEN

04:48:18
05:00:13
05:04:18
05:07:21
05:19:44
05:24:36
05:24:37
05:26:30
05:37:33
05:38:01
05:40:39
06:22:00

Time
03:55:30
04:34:36
04:46:57
05:05:14
05:37:59
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Overall-All Categories

Place Bib Name

1 533 NATHAN MELHORN
2 542 SAM BECKER

3 532 ALEC SCHREIER

4 573 STEVE BRAY

5 541 MATT RITSKO

6 539 JARROD HUSKA

7 822 SCOTT OLOSKY

8 555 KEITH CUMPSTON

9 527 ANDREW ALVAREZ
10 544 DAVID LUSHER

11 563 WILLIAM CELLINE

12 804 KEVIN MCCRACKEN
13 521 BRETT MCCRACKEN
14 577 MATT OROSZ

15 549 CRAIG STRINGER

16 523 ALEXANDER LAMBERT
17 535 JEFFREY WEIDOW

18 560 THOMAS WANDZILAK
19 530 COLIN LUTHER

20 536 TOM MORRIS

21 802 DAVE JONES

22 580 DANIELLE OHLSON
23 584 SAMANTHA PALSER
24 561 KEVIN JACKSON

25 534 ERICTUTTLE

26 568 EMORY EHRENFELD
27 806 EMILY ZUETELL

28 581 KATRINA ROSENCRANCE
29 586 KRISTIN UDVARI

44-Mile Results (Short Series)

Open Men
Category Time Place Bib
OPEN MEN 02:24:42 1 533
MEN 40-49 02:29:30 2 532
OPEN MEN 02:33:50 3 539
CLYDESDALE 02:34:56 4 527
MEN 40-49 02:37:09 5 521
OPEN MEN 02:37:15 6 523
MEN 50-59 02:38:14 7 535
MEN 50-59 02:42:56 8 530
OPEN MEN 02:45:27 9 536
MEN 40-49 02:45:28 10 534
Men 60+ 02:45:59 11 520
CLYDESDALE 02:49:48 12 526
OPEN MEN 02:49:58 13 522
CLYDESDALE 02:50:07 14 528
MEN 40-49 02:51:05 15 538
OPEN MEN 02:52:22 16 529
OPEN MEN 02:52:57
MEN 50-59 02:54:08 Men 40-49
OPEN MEN 02:54:47 Place Bib
OPEN MEN 02:54:54 1 542
MEN 50-59 02:55:10 2 541
OPEN WOMEN  02:55:44 3 544
OPEN WOMEN  02:55:45 4 549
MEN 50-59 02:56:57 5 543
OPEN MEN 02:58:09 6 550
Men 60+ 03:02:39 7 546
OPEN WOMEN  03:02:52 8 548
OPEN WOMEN  03:03:01
WOMEN 40-49 03:03:34

Name

NATHAN MELHORN
ALEC SCHREIER
JARROD HUSKA
ANDREW ALVAREZ
BRETT MCCRACKEN
ALEXANDER LAMBERT
JEFFREY WEIDOW
COLIN LUTHER
TOM MORRIS

ERIC TUTTLE
TIMOTHY HAHN
MARK NELSON
JOHN SMANIOTTO
AARON MONRO
GRAHAM CARR
BRANDON WALLICK

Name

SAM BECKER
MATT RITSKO
DAVID LUSHER
CRAIG STRINGER
CHAD DORN

DJ HETRICK
MARK SOBOTA
KURT MILLER

PERMSHIVANIN

Series Points Time
100 02:24:42
929 02:33:50
98 02:37:15
97 02:45:27
96 02:49:58
95 02:52:22
94 02:52:57
93 02:54:47
92 02:54:54
91 02:58:09
20 03:16:33
89 03:19:35
88 03:27:41
87 03:55:31
86 04:06:46
85 05:02:42
Series Points Time
100 02:29:30
929 02:37:09
98 02:45:28
97 02:51:05
96 03:16:41
95 03:36:42
94 03:41:17
93 04:59:12



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

588
594
571
557
829
556
520
543
598
595
526
578
593
559
818
522
572
819
597
583
589
550
562
811
596
564
546
590
827
599
803
576
528
565

BRIANNA HUTCHISON
DIANA WOLFE

RICH ALLEN

DAVID KLEBER

KAT MASSARO
JEFFREY MOCK
TIMOTHY HAHN
CHAD DORN

AMY NELSON
MARCIA PARKINSON
MARK NELSON
RACHEL SACKS
MARIE PARKER
DOUG MCCRACKEN
GARY JAMES WADE
JOHN SMANIOTTO
WILLIAM CARE

BA HARRINGTON
TRACEY SPEIRS
NICOLE LORUSSO
MARYANNE NEAL
DJ HETRICK
WILLARD JACKSON
BILL SHIREY

ELISA EDGAR
MARK LENTZ
MARK SOBOTA
AMY FOWLER
GARY THULL
KARLA EISCH

TINA MOORE
NATHAN TRUMP
AARON MONRO
MICHAEL SMITH

WOMEN 40-49
WOMEN 50+
Men 60+
MEN 50-59
OPEN WOMEN
MEN 50-59
OPEN MEN
MEN 40-49
WOMEN 50+
WOMEN 50+
OPEN MEN
OPEN WOMEN
WOMEN 50+
MEN 50-59
Men 60+
OPEN MEN
Men 60+
WOMEN 50+
WOMEN 50+
WOMEN 40-49
WOMEN 50+
MEN 40-49
MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59
WOMEN 50+
Men 60+
MEN 40-49
WOMEN 50+
Men 60+
WOMEN 50+
OPEN WOMEN
CLYDESDALE
OPEN MEN
Men 60+

03:07:01
03:07:54
03:10:01
03:10:47
03:12:25
03:16:31
03:16:33
03:16:41
03:17:23
03:17:41
03:19:35
03:19:55
03:20:30
03:23:24
03:26:55
03:27:41
03:30:30
03:30:31
03:33:23
03:33:50
03:33:58
03:36:42
03:37:39
03:37:41
03:37:56
03:38:18
03:41:17
03:42:28
03:45:37
03:46:18
03:50:18
03:53:49
03:55:31
03:57:57

Men 50-59
Place Bib
1 822
2 555
3 560
4 802
5 561
6 557
7 556
8 559
9 562
10 811
11 553
12 558
Men 60+
Place Bib
1 563
2 568
3 571
4 818
5 572
6 564
7 827
8 565
9 569
Clydesdale
Place Bib
1 573
2 804
3 577
4 576
5 574

Name

SCOTT OLOSKY
KEITH CUMPSTON
THOMAS WANDZILAK
DAVE JONES

KEVIN JACKSON
DAVID KLEBER
JEFFREY MOCK
DOUG MCCRACKEN
WILLARD JACKSON
BILL SHIREY

IVAN IRIZARRY
JASON LOWE

Name

WILLIAM CELLINE
EMORY EHRENFELD
RICH ALLEN

GARY JAMES WADE
WILLIAM CARE
MARK LENTZ

GARY THULL
MICHAEL SMITH
KEN MELIA

Name

STEVE BRAY

KEVIN MCCRACKEN
MATT OROSZ
NATHAN TRUMP
MATT HAZZARD

Series Points Time
100 02:38:14
929 02:42:56
98 02:54:08
97 02:55:10
96 02:56:57
95 03:10:47
94 03:16:31
93 03:23:24
92 03:37:39
91 03:37:41
90 04:10:29
89 04:15:31

Series Points Time
100 02:45:59
99 03:02:39
98 03:10:01
97 03:26:55
96 03:30:30
95 03:38:18
94 03:45:37
93 03:57:57
92 04:52:17

Series Points Time
100 02:34:56
929 02:49:48
98 02:50:07
97 03:53:49
96 04:37:19



64 591 DENISE BORTREE
65 592 PAM SEMANIK
66 538 GRAHAM CARR
67 817 JODIE PELLISH
68 553 IVAN IRIZARRY
69 582 ALLIE POPE BURGER
70 585 BARBARA MONGIOVI
71 558 JASON LOWE
72 587 ERIN MILLER
Overall-Men
Place Bib Name
1 533 NATHAN MELHORN
2 542 SAM BECKER
3 532 ALECSCHREIER
4 573 STEVE BRAY
5 541 MATT RITSKO
6 539 JARROD HUSKA
7 822 SCOTT OLOSKY
8 555 KEITH CUMPSTON
9 527 ANDREW ALVAREZ
10 544 DAVID LUSHER
11 563 WILLIAM CELLINE
12 804 KEVIN MCCRACKEN
13 521 BRETT MCCRACKEN
14 577 MATT OROSZ
15 549 CRAIG STRINGER
16 523 ALEXANDER LAMBERT
17 535 JEFFREY WEIDOW
18 560 THOMAS WANDZILAK
19 530 COLIN LUTHER
20 536 TOM MORRIS
21 802 DAVE JONES
22 561 KEVIN JACKSON

WOMEN 50+
WOMEN 50+
OPEN MEN
OPEN WOMEN
MEN 50-59
WOMEN 40-49
WOMEN 40-49
MEN 50-59
WOMEN 40-49

Category
OPEN MEN

MEN 40-49
OPEN MEN
CLYDESDALE
MEN 40-49
OPEN MEN
MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59
OPEN MEN
MEN 40-49
Men 60+
CLYDESDALE
OPEN MEN
CLYDESDALE
MEN 40-49
OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
MEN 50-59
OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59

04:01:46
04:01:47
04.:06:46
04:10:25
04:10:29
04:11:38
04:12:59
04:15:31
04:15:32

Time
02:24:42
02:29:30
02:33:50
02:34:56
02:37:09
02:37:15
02:38:14
02:42:56
02:45:27
02:45:28
02:45:59
02:49:48
02:49:58
02:50:07
02:51:05
02:52:22
02:52:57
02:54:08
02:54:47
02:54:54
02:55:10
02:56:57

Open Women

Place Bib

1 580
584
806
581
829
578
803
817
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Name

DANIELLE OHLSON
SAMANTHA PALSER
EMILY ZUETELL

KATRINA ROSENCRANCE

KAT MASSARO
RACHEL SACKS
TINA MOORE

JODIE PELLISH

Women 40-49

Place Bib

1 586
588
583
582
585
587

U A WN

Women 50+

Place Bib

1 594
598
595
593
819
597
589
596
590
599
591

O O NGOV A WN
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Name

KRISTIN UDVARI
BRIANNA HUTCHISON
NICOLE LORUSSO
ALLIE POPE BURGER
BARBARA MONGIOVI
ERIN MILLER

Name

DIANA WOLFE
AMY NELSON
MARCIA PARKINSON
MARIE PARKER
BA HARRINGTON
TRACEY SPEIRS
MARYANNE NEAL
ELISA EDGAR
AMY FOWLER
KARLA EISCH
DENISE BORTREE

Series Points Time
100 02:55:44
99 02:55:45
98 03:02:52
97 03:03:01
96 03:12:25
95 03:19:55
94 03:50:18
93 04:10:25

Series Points Time
100 03:03:34
99 03:07:01
98 03:33:50
97 04:11:38
96 04:12:59
95 04:15:32

Series Points Time
100 03:07:54
929 03:17:23
98 03:17:41
97 03:20:30
96 03:30:31
95 03:33:23
94 03:33:58
93 03:37:56
92 03:42:28
91 03:46:18
20 04:01:46



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

534
568
571
557
556
520
543
526
559
818
522
572
550
562
811
564
546
827
576
528
565
538
553
558

ERIC TUTTLE
EMORY EHRENFELD
RICH ALLEN

DAVID KLEBER
JEFFREY MOCK
TIMOTHY HAHN
CHAD DORN

MARK NELSON
DOUG MCCRACKEN
GARY JAMES WADE
JOHN SMANIOTTO
WILLIAM CARE

DJ HETRICK
WILLARD JACKSON
BILL SHIREY

MARK LENTZ
MARK SOBOTA
GARY THULL
NATHAN TRUMP
AARON MONRO
MICHAEL SMITH
GRAHAM CARR
IVAN IRIZARRY
JASON LOWE

Overall-Women
Place Bib

Name

1
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580
584
806
581
586
588
594

DANIELLE OHLSON
SAMANTHA PALSER
EMILY ZUETELL

KATRINA ROSENCRANCE

KRISTIN UDVARI

BRIANNA HUTCHISON

DIANA WOLFE

OPEN MEN
Men 60+
Men 60+

MEN 50-59

MEN 50-59

OPEN MEN

MEN 40-49

OPEN MEN

MEN 50-59
Men 60+

OPEN MEN
Men 60+

MEN 40-49

MEN 50-59

MEN 50-59
Men 60+

MEN 40-49
Men 60+

CLYDESDALE

OPEN MEN
Men 60+

OPEN MEN

MEN 50-59

MEN 50-59

Category
OPEN WOMEN

OPEN WOMEN
OPEN WOMEN
OPEN WOMEN
WOMEN 40-49
WOMEN 40-49
WOMEN 50+

02:58:09
03:02:39
03:10:01
03:10:47
03:16:31
03:16:33
03:16:41
03:19:35
03:23:24
03:26:55
03:27:41
03:30:30
03:36:42
03:37:39
03:37:41
03:38:18
03:41:17
03:45:37
03:53:49
03:55:31
03:57:57
04:06:46
04:10:29
04:15:31

Time
02:55:44
02:55:45
03:02:52
03:03:01
03:03:34
03:07:01
03:07:54

12

592 PAM SEMANIK

89

04:01:47



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

829
598
595
578
593
819
597
583
589
596
590
599
803
591
592
817
582
585
587

KAT MASSARO
AMY NELSON

MARCIA PARKINSON

RACHEL SACKS
MARIE PARKER
BA HARRINGTON
TRACEY SPEIRS
NICOLE LORUSSO
MARYANNE NEAL
ELISA EDGAR
AMY FOWLER
KARLA EISCH
TINA MOORE
DENISE BORTREE
PAM SEMANIK
JODIE PELLISH

ALLIE POPE BURGER
BARBARA MONGIOVI

ERIN MILLER

OPEN WOMEN
WOMEN 50+
WOMEN 50+

OPEN WOMEN
WOMEN 50+
WOMEN 50+
WOMEN 50+

WOMEN 40-49
WOMEN 50+
WOMEN 50+
WOMEN 50+
WOMEN 50+

OPEN WOMEN
WOMEN 50+
WOMEN 50+

OPEN WOMEN

WOMEN 40-49

WOMEN 40-49

WOMEN 40-49

03:12:25
03:17:23
03:17:41
03:19:55
03:20:30
03:30:31
03:33:23
03:33:50
03:33:58
03:37:56
03:42:28
03:46:18
03:50:18
04:01:46
04:01:47
04:10:25
04:11:38
04:12:59
04:15:32



